Naraingarh APMC Market Prices Today

’ Commodity leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price|Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
\Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger 14200 | 4,200.005,000.00 || 2,800.00 |4,200.00 [2025-12-13
Raddish 550 |550.00 |800.00 ||400.00 |550.00 |2025-12-13
|Elephant Y am(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam (Suran) | 45.00 | 4,500.00| 5,000.00 || 3,000.00 |4,500.00 (2025-12-13
[Banana - Banana - Ripe 12600 | 2,600.00] 2,900.00 | 1,700.00 |2,600.00 ||2025-12-13
|Spinach 11000 | 1,000.00| 1,500.00 |600.00 | 1,000.00 ||2025-12-13
|Coriander(L eaves) - Coriander 12000 | 2,000.00| 3,000.00 |1,000.00 |2,000.00 ||2025-12-13
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 13000 | 3,000.00| 4,000.00 ||1,800.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-12-13
IPomegranate - Pomogranate /5000  |5,000.005,000.00 |5,000.00 |5,000.00 [2025-12-13
Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 11350 | 1,350.00 1,400.00 | 1,200.00 |1,350.00 [2025-12-13
|French Beans(Frashean) - French Beans (Frasbean) 12200  |2,200.00/3,000.00 || 2,000.00 |2,200.00 [2025-12-13
|Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota 13000 | 3,000.00] 3,000.00 |3,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-12-13
Guava 13500 | 3,500.004,500.00 |2,200.00 |3,500.00 ||2025-12-13
Brinjal (1200 | 1,200.00/ 1,500.00 ||1,000.00 |1,200.00 ||2025-12-13
Cabbage (900 | 900.00 | 1,000.00 |700.00 900.00 ||2025-12-13
Tomato 12000  |2,000.00/2,800.00 || 1,200.00 |2,000.00 [2025-12-13
Carrot 11200  |1,200.00/ 1,500.00 || 450.00 1,200.00 [2025-12-13
Garlic 14000 | 4,000.004,000.00 | 4,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-12-13
Cauliflower 11200 | 1,200.00/ 2,000.00 |500.00 || 1,200.00 ||2025-12-13
Kinnow 12500 | 2,500.00/2,700.00 |2,000.00 |2,500.00 ||2025-12-13
Capsicum 13000 | 3,000.00| 4,000.00 ||2,500.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-12-13
IMethi(L eaves) - Methi 11200 | 1,200.00/ 1,500.00 || 1,000.00 |1,200.00 [2025-12-13
|Peas Wet 14000 | 4,000.005,000.00 | 3,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-12-13
Lemon 13500  |3500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-12-13
Pumpkin 11200 | 1,200.00 1,500.00 |1,000.00 |1,200.00 ||2025-12-13
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Onion 11500 | 1,500.00 1,800.00 || 1,000.00 |1,500.00 [2025-12-13
|Potato 1600 | 600.00 ||1,000.00 |500.00 |600.00 ||2025-12-13
|Sweet Potato 12100 |2,100.00 2,500.00 |1,500.00 |2,100.00 ||2025-12-13
Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 11200 | 1,200.00 1,200.00 |1,200.00 |1,200.00 ||2025-12-08
Apple 14800 | 4,800.00| 6,000.00 ||4,000.00 | 4,800.00 ||2025-12-08
Orange 180.00  |8,000.00/8,000.00 | 8,000.00 |8000.00 [2025-12-08
Turnip 16.00 1600.00 |800.00 ||500.00 |600.00 |2025-12-08
M ousambi (Sweet Lime) - Mousambi 13000  |3,000.00]3,000.00 | 3,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-12-08
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